Freestyle Skiing — Aeriels, Women

Times Contested 7

Total Competitors 65

Total Nations 19

Year Event Competitors Nations

1994  Aerials, Women 22 13

1998 Aerials, Women 24 12

2002 Aerials, Women 21 10

2006 Aerials, Women 23 9

2010 Aerials, Women 23 10

Medals Won by Nations
RankUS  RankEuro NOC Gold _ Silver Bronze Totals
1 5 China - 3 1 4
2 1 Australia 2 - 1 3
3 2 Switzerland 1 - 1 2
4 6 Canada - 1 1 2
= = United States 1 - 1
= = Uzbekistan 1 - - 1
7 7 Sweden - 1 - 1
8 8 Norway - - 1 1

Totals (5 events) 5 5 5 15

Most Gold Medals

1

PR R R

Most Medals
2
2

Lina Cheryazova (UZB)

Nicole “Nikki” Stone (USA)

Alisa Camplin (AUS)

Evelyne Leu (SUI)

Lydia lerodiaconouOLassila (AUS)

Alisa Camplin (AUS/101)
Li Nina (CHN/020)

Youngest Competitors

13-255
15-160
16-037
16-060
16-132
16-159
17-250
18-038
18-075
18-199

Ji Xiaoou (CHN-1994, *11 June 1980)
Olena Yunchyk (UKR-1998, *9 September 1982)
Yuliya Kliukova (UKR-1998, *10 January 1982)

Tetiana Kozachenko (UKR-1998, *18 December 1981)

Anna Zukal (RUS-2002, *7 October 1985)

Ashley Caldwell (USA-2010, *14 September 1993)
Ji Xiaoou (CHN-1998, *11 June 1980)

Yin Hong (CHN-1994, *15 January 1976)

Zhibek Arapbayeva (KAZ-2010, *8 December 1991)
Guo Xinxin (CHN-2002, *2 August 1983)

Youngest Medalists

19-094
20-013
22-344
23-043
23-335

Xu Nannan (CHN-1998, *16 November 1978)
Deidra Dionne (CAN-2002, *5 February 1982)
Hilde Synngve Lid (NOR-1994, *18 March 1971)
Li Nina (CHN-2006, *10 January 1983)

Marie Lindgren (SWE-1994, *26 March 1970)

Youngest Gold Medalists

25-115

Lina Cheryazova (UZB-1994, *1 November 1968)



27-014

27-100

Oldest Competitors

37-045
34-071
33-228
33-046
31-210
31-103
31-036
30-336
30-311
30-235

Nikki Stone (USA-1998, *4 February 1971)

Alisa Camplin (AUS-2002, *10 November 1974)

Jacqui Cooper (AUS-2010, *6 January 1973)
Tracy Evans (USA-2002, *8 December 1967)
Evelyne Leu (SUI-2010, *7 July 1976)

Jacqui Cooper (AUS-2006, *6 January 1973)
Liselotte Johansson (SWE-2002, *21 July 1970)
Alisa Camplin (AUS-2006, *10 November 1974)
Sabina Hudribusch (AUT-1998, *11 January 1967)
Hilde Synngve Lid (NOR-2002, *18 March 1971)
Alla Tsuper (BLR-2010, *16 April 1979)

Emily Cook (USA-2010, *1 July 1979)

Oldest Medalists
Alisa Camplin (AUS-2006, *10 November 1974)

Colette Brand (SUI-1998, *5 November 1967)

Evelyne Leu (SUI-2006, *7 July 1976)

Lydia lerodiaconou-Lassila (AUS-2010, *17 January 1982)
Veronica Brenner (CAN-2002, *18 October 1974)

31-104
30-106
29-230
28-039
27-123

Oldest Gold Medalists

29-230
28-039
27-100

Best Finishes by Nations

AUS
AUT
BLR
CAN
CHN
CZE
GBR
GER
JPN
KAZ
NOR
POR
RUS
Sul
SWE

Evelyne Leu (SUI-2006, *7 July 1976)
Lydia lerodiaconou-Lassila (AUS-2010, *17 January 1982)
Alisa Camplin (AUS-2002, *10 November 1974)

1/ Gold
16

4

2 / Silver
2 / Silver
21

21

9

21

23

3/ Bronze
21

4

1/ Gold
2 / Silver

UKR 4

USA
uzB

1/Gold
1/Gold

Alisa Camplin (2002); Lydia lerodiaconou-Lassila (2010).
Sabina Hudribusch (1998).

Assol Slivets (2010).

Veronica Brenner (2002).

Xu Nannan (1998); Li Nina (2006); Li Nina (2010).
Martina Konopova (2010).

Jilly Curry (1994).

Elfie Simchen (1994).

Kayo Henmi (2006).

Zhibek Arapbayeva (2010).

Hilde Synngve Lid (1994).

Mafalda Pereira (1998).

Olga Korolyova (2002).

Evelyne Leu (2006).

Marie Lindgren (1994).

Tetiana Kozachenko (1998).

Nikki Stone (1998).

Lina Cheryazova (1994).



